OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR PSNS
VISVA-BHARATI

NOTIFICATION

This is for information of all concerned that office of the
Director, PSNS will celebrate NSS Day and Annual Prize Giving
Ceremony at 3 pm on 12t September, 2017 at Natya Ghar.

All Principals/HOD/Faculty/ Staff and the students of the
University are cordially invited to attend the programme.
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Date : 09.09.2017 Director, PSN

Ref. No. Dir/PSNS/NSS/ 110 /17-18 Dr (Col,) MX‘K/YI\}
Visva-Bharati

Enclo: Programme Schedule
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12" September, 2017

Venue- Natya Ghar

PROGRAME SCHEDULE

Atithi Baran

Lighting of lamp

NSS Song

Welcome Address by
Dr. (Col.) M.M.Mitra
Director, PSNS

Oath taking Ceremony

Dr. Laxmidhar Malik
NSS Coordinator

Address by Chief Guest

Prize Distribution

Vote of Thanks

Ashram Sangit

03:00 pm
03:08 pm
03:10 pm

03:15 pm

03:20 pm

04:50 pm

03:30 pm

05:00 pm




