

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR PSNS VISVA-BHARATI

NOTIFICATION

This is for information of all concerned that office of the Director, PSNS will celebrate NSS Day and Annual Prize Giving Ceremony at 3 pm on 12th September, 2017 at Natya Ghar.

All Principals/HOD/Faculty/ Staff and the students of the University are cordially invited to attend the programme.

Ref. No. Dir/PSNS/NSS/110/17-18

Date: 09.09.2017

Dr.(Col.) M.M.Mitra
Director, PSNS
Visya-Bharati

Enclo: Programme Schedule

12th September, 2017

Venue- Natya Ghar

PROGRAME SCHEDULE

*	Atithi Baran	:	03:00 pm
*	Lighting of lamp	:	03:08 pm
*	NSS Song	:	03:10 pm
*	Welcome Address by Dr. (Col.) M.M.Mitra Director, PSNS	:	03:15 pm
*	Oath taking Ceremony Dr. Laxmidhar Malik NSS Coordinator	:	03:20 pm
*	Address by Chief Guest	:	04:50 pm
*	Prize Distribution	:	03:30 pm
*	Vote of Thanks	:	05:00 pm

Ashram Sangit